
Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
15.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.40.74
KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Senioren III Seite: 1

Stand: 15.09.2018 18:56 Uhr Gesamt

1 KI 005241Alte Gaardener Gilde 915,1 Ringen

9132 Banditt, Jan 306,9
9131 Laser-Glasenapp, Klaus-Peter 306,6
9133 Axnick, Manfred 301,6

2 SL 003127SchV Tarp I 902,3 Ringen

9014 Heydemann, Gert 304,1
9021 Hirschbeck, Ernst 292,9
9022 Probst, Helmut 305,3

3 PI 013453SchV Rellingen 892,4 Ringen

9506 Hatje, Helmut 301,0
9501 Larsen, Gerhard 297,6
9502 Moewius, Horst 293,8

4 RZ 011405SchV Breitenfelde I 890,8 Ringen

9384 Grader, Herbert 301,1
9385 Graf, Peter 293,3
9386 Wirschal, Anton 296,4

5 SE 009355SchGem Norderstedt I 890,3 Ringen

9280 Klemm, Hartmut 306,4
9279 Kosik, Reinhold 282,7
9278 Wibrow, Günter 301,2

6 OH 008327Schwartauer SchG M.I. 886,7 Ringen

9241 Petersen, Werner 292,6
9242 Nehmert, Horst 297,5
9243 Oellrich, Eberhard 296,6

7 IZ 014476MSC Siethwende M.I. 881,3 Ringen

9545 Malekaitis, Hermann-Albert 290,1
9544 Moeller, Hans-Peter 290,4
9543 Thormählen, Ulrich 300,8
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8 SE 009346Boostedter SchG I 879,8 Ringen

9260 Elster, Lothar 291,8
9682 Staack, Klaus 297,1
9257 Welz, Klaus 290,9

9 SE 009357SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 877,1 Ringen

9294 Köhncke, Udo 276,3
9293 Schümann, Helmut 303,8
9292 Wagner, Karl 297,0

10 SL 003127SchV Tarp II 876,1 Ringen

9010 Delfs, Rudolf 292,6
9012 Jürgensen, Hans-Christian 293,5
9011 König, Heinz 290,0

11 SE 009374SchG Goldener Hahn I 872,3 Ringen

9329 Göttsch, Jens 293,0
9328 Lüdemann, Hubert 291,2
9335 Viehmeister, Heinz 288,1



Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
15.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.40.74
KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Senioren III Seite: 1

Stand: 15.09.2018 18:56 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 9131 Laser-Glasenapp, Klaus-... KI 00... Alte Gaardener Gilde 101,0 103,0 102,6 306,6

2 9543 Thormählen, Ulrich IZ 01... MSC Siethwende M.I. 101,7 99,8 99,3 300,8

3 9105 Niestroj, Harald RD 0... SpSch Güby-Borgwedel 99,6 100,4 99,8 299,8

4 9212 Ewers, Jan OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode 99,6 97,8 100,5 297,9

5 9501 Larsen, Gerhard PI 01... SchV Rellingen 100,4 97,0 100,2 297,6

6 9413 Brokmann, Gerd RZ 0... VfL Schönberg I 99,6 100,4 97,2 297,2

7 9682 Staack, Klaus SE 0... Boostedter SchG I 101,8 97,4 97,9 297,1

8 9537 Rogge, Fritz IZ 01... Kellinghusener SchG 100,2 96,4 100,0 296,6

9 9243 Oellrich, Eberhard OH 0... Schwartauer SchG M.I. 99,3 99,0 98,3 296,6
10 9618 Hansen, Rolf-Peter RD 0... Erster Eckernförder SchV 93,7 96,7 103,3 293,7
11 9656 Rahlf, Hans PL 00... SGem Hohenfelde Schützensparte 95,5 97,9 100,0 293,4
12 9010 Delfs, Rudolf SL 00... SchV Tarp II 99,4 94,5 98,7 292,6
13 9481 Otto, Hans-Peter PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 97,4 95,4 98,6 291,4
14 9328 Lüdemann, Hubert SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 96,4 98,1 96,7 291,2
15 9257 Welz, Klaus SE 0... Boostedter SchG I 98,0 95,2 97,7 290,9
16 9544 Moeller, Hans-Peter IZ 01... MSC Siethwende M.I. 96,7 95,6 98,1 290,4
17 9438 Sietz, Claus OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 90,1 98,2 99,0 287,3
18 9563 Hein, Reimer IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen 95,9 96,0 94,0 285,9
19 9467 Grigo, Siegfried PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 94,5 96,4 94,7 285,6
20 9590 Spaude, Horst HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt I 96,4 94,3 94,6 285,3
21 9728 Christiansen, Armin NF 0... SchV Ahrenshöft 90,6 99,4 93,6 283,6
22 9414 Brüggmann, Franz RZ 0... VfL Schönberg I 95,3 90,2 96,0 281,5
23 9352 Ohst, Peter HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 91,5 95,4 92,7 279,6
24 9343 Vocke, Klaus-Dieter SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra 85,8 92,6 92,3 270,7
25 9495 Cords, Jürgen PI 01... SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 89,0 91,8 83,0 263,8
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